
2014 Sales Revenue (Expressed In Thousands of Dollars) �     

Revenue Accumulated Revenue 

Month 
2014 2013 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

YoY 
Change 

2014 2013 
Increase 

(Decrease) 
YoY 

Change 

Jan. 136,834  150,360  -13,526  -9.00 136,834 150,360 -13,526 -9.00 

Feb. 116,686  184,250  -67,564  -36.67% 253,520 334,610 -81,090 -24.23% 

Mar. 122,583  204,040  -81,457  -39.92% 376,103 538,650 -162,547 -30.18% 

Apr. 163,784  243,004  -79,220  -32.60% 539,887 781,654 -241,767 -30.93% 

May. 178,685  251,817  -73,132  -29.04% 718,572 1,033,471 -314,899 -30.47% 

Jun. 184,112  222,833  -38,721  -17.38% 902,684 1,256,304 -353,620 -28.15% 

Jul. 207,038  160,054  46,984  29.36% 1,109,722 1,416,358 -306,636 -21.65% 

Aug. 218,281  167,331  50,950  30.45% 1,328,003 1,583,689 -255,686 -16.14% 

Sept. 180,165  158,778  21,387  13.47% 1,508,168 1,742,467 -234,299 -13.45% 

Oct. 198,670  140,485  58,185  41.42% 1,706,838 1,882,952 -176,114 -9.35% 

Nov. 174,879  127,031  47,848  37.67% 1,881,717 2,009,983 -128,266 -6.38% 

Dec. 191,653  140,410  51,243  36.50% 2,073,370 2,150,393 -77,023 -3.58% 

 


